Capacity Building/Training |

Creative Europe Media - Level of demand by country

Success
Apfcl)lc::‘lon Country Grant Grant rate
Action Code u Applicant country code requested awarded grant

TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING
TRAINING

Austria

Bosnia and Herzegovi
Belgium
Bulgaria
Cyprus

Czech Republic
Germany
Denmark
Greece

Spain

Finland

France

Georgia
Croatia
Hungary
Ireland

Italy

Lithuania
Luxembourg
Latvia

former Yugoslav Rep
Netherlands
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Serbia
Slovenia
Tunisia

Ukraine

United Kingdom

BA
BE
BG
CcY
Cz
DE
DK
EL
ES
Fl
FR
GE
HR
HU

100.000,00
162.245,00
658.805,77
83.000,00
288.600,94
1.034.073,97
2.341.120,80
497.577,78
542.258,00
443.837,10
212.372,49
1.918.228,28
445.000,00
89.500,00
58.000,00
192.081,81
2.171.490,67
337.067,00
585.000,00
749.590,00
84.800,00
1.470.778,23
1.010.342,55
30.000,00
736.549,30
180.235,00
155.000,00
134.062,00
152.175,95
1.089.313,70

346.647
83.000

672.221,38

1.3563.227,45

363.192,26
165.000

907.441,04
95.953,7
38.500

192.081,81
900.139

585.000

759.334,51

470.800

48.000

155.000

357.734,7

53%
100%

65%

58%

73%
30%

47%
22%
43%

100%
41%

100%

52%

47%

7%

100%

33%



Success
Country Grant Grant rate
Applicant country code requested awarded grant

Sum: 17.953.106,34  7.493.272,85 42%

Application

round

Action Code



Creative Europe Media - Level of demand by country

Capacity Building/Training |

3.000.000
2.500.000
< 2.000.000
c
[+
£
(1)
S 1.500.000
o
©
>
3
1.000.000
- II [Il' ﬂl l
. afl ﬂ' ll tb&ﬂ l Llad
AT BA BE BG CY Cz DE DK EL ES FR GE HR HU LT LU LV MK NL PL PT RO RS SI TN UA UK

Applicant country

B Application Grant Requested Maximum Grant Awarded



	Table
	Chart

