Creative Europe Media - Level of demand by country

Capacity Building/Training

2018

Action Code	Application round	Applicant country	Country code	Grant requested	Grant awarded	Success rate grant
TRAINING	1	Austria	AT	100.000,00		
TRAINING	1	Bosnia and Herzegovi	ВА	162.245,00		
TRAINING	1	Belgium	BE	658.805,77	346.647	53%
TRAINING	1	Bulgaria	BG	83.000,00	83.000	100%
TRAINING	1	Cyprus	CY	288.600,94		
TRAINING	1	Czech Republic	CZ	1.034.073,97	672.221,38	65%
TRAINING	1	Germany	DE	2.341.120,80	1.353.227,45	58%
TRAINING	1	Denmark	DK	497.577,78	363.192,26	73%
TRAINING	1	Greece	EL	542.258,00	165.000	30%
TRAINING	1	Spain	ES	443.837,10		
TRAINING	1	Finland	FI	212.372,49		
TRAINING	1	France	FR	1.918.228,28	907.441,04	47%
TRAINING	1	Georgia	GE	445.000,00	95.953,7	22%
TRAINING	1	Croatia	HR	89.500,00	38.500	43%
TRAINING	1	Hungary	HU	58.000,00		
TRAINING	1	Ireland	ΙE	192.081,81	192.081,81	100%
TRAINING	1	Italy	IT	2.171.490,67	900.139	41%
TRAINING	1	Lithuania	LT	337.067,00		
TRAINING	1	Luxembourg	LU	585.000,00	585.000	100%
TRAINING	1	Latvia	LV	749.590,00		
TRAINING	1	former Yugoslav Rep	MK	84.800,00		
TRAINING	1	Netherlands	NL	1.470.778,23	759.334,51	52%
TRAINING	1	Poland	PL	1.010.342,55	470.800	47%
TRAINING	1	Portugal	PT	30.000,00		
TRAINING	1	Romania	RO	736.549,30	48.000	7%
TRAINING	1	Serbia	RS	180.235,00		
TRAINING	1	Slovenia	SI	155.000,00	155.000	100%
TRAINING	1	Tunisia	TN	134.062,00		
TRAINING	1	Ukraine	UA	152.175,95		
TRAINING	1	United Kingdom	UK	1.089.313,70	357.734,7	33%

Action Code	Application round	Applicant country	Country code	Grant requested	Grant awarded	Success rate grant
			Sum:	17.953.106,34	7.493.272,85	42%

Creative Europe Media - Level of demand by country

Capacity Building/Training

2018

